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Name

Signalised Crossing S278 in Place

Site Clearance

Breakout Footpath

Signal Ducting

Nal Sockets and Controller Base

Construct Path

Tactiles

Signage

Change Lanterns

Loop Cutting

Anti Skid

Line Marking

Install Signals

Commision

Start

12/10/20

19/10/20

03/11/20

06/11/20

13/11/20

13/11/20

17/11/20

18/11/20

20/11/20

24/11/20

25/11/20

01/12/20

Duration

5d

11d

3d

5d

3d

2d

1d

2d

2d

1d

4d

1d

Finish

16/10/20

02/11/20

05/11/20

12/11/20

17/11/20

16/11/20

17/11/20

19/11/20

23/11/20

24/11/20

30/11/20

01/12/20

Oct Nov Dec

12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Posible Alternaitve Start

Dunmore Road, Abingdon
Hope & Clay (Construction) LtdConstruction 5107


