Dunmore Road, Abingdon



Hope & Clay (Construction) Ltd



					Oct		Nov			ĺ	Dec
ID Name	Start	Duration	Finish	12	19	26	2	9	16	23	30
1 Signalised Crossing S278 in Place				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
2 Site Clearance											
3 Breakout Footpath	12/10/20) 5d	16/10/20								
4 Signal Ducting	19/10/20) 11d	02/11/20								
5 Nal Sockets and Controller Base	03/11/20) 3d	05/11/20			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
6 Construct Path	06/11/20) 5d	12/11/20								
7 Tactiles	13/11/20) 3d	17/11/20								
8 Signage	13/11/20) 2d	16/11/20								
9 Change Lanterns	17/11/20) 1d	17/11/20								
10 Loop Cutting	18/11/20) 2d	19/11/20								
11 Anti Skid	20/11/20) 2d	23/11/20								
12 Line Marking	24/11/20) 1d									
13 Install Signals	25/11/20) 4d	30/11/20								
14 Commission	01/12/20) 1d									



Posible Alternaitve Start